South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:47:23 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*0476 Resolution, By Cleary, Verdin, Ryberg, Fair, Mescher, Bryant, Ritchie, Scott and Martin

Similar (S 1164, H 3571, H 4768)

Summary: Taiwan
A SENATE RESOLUTION TO COMMEND TAIWAN ON ITS CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE GLOBAL ECONOMY, SUCH AS

THE PROMOTION OF WORLD PEACE, LIBERTY, AND HUMAN RIGHTS, AND TO SUPPORT TAIWAN'S EFFORTS TO

JOIN THE UNITED NATIONS, THE WORLD HEALTH ORGANIZATION, AND OTHER INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS.

02/21/07
02/21/07
03/06/07
03/07/07
03/07/07

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Introduced SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-17
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-5
Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted SJ-29
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